
INDIAN WOODS MIDDLE SCHOOL PTA
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR

PTA EXECUTIVE BOARD

Co-Presidents: Christy Pulis
christypulis@gmail.com
913-523-5606

Katie Lee
kathryn.lee79@gmail.com
816.810.5878

1st VP Membership: Kristin Welch
kristin.welch@fedex.com

2nd VP Volunteers: Kim Whitman
kimberlydwhitman@hotmail.com

3rd VP Ways and Means: Joanna Crespino
jopick77@yahoo.com

Kimberly Herring
kimberlyherring76@gmail.com

Secretary: Ashley Graham
jonja97@hotmail.com

Treasurer: Megan Mansfield
meganmans.mm@gmail.com

GENERAL BOARD

Change Marquee:
Jen Cheek
jencheek77@gmail.com

Citizenship/ReflectionsContest:
Jennifer Olberding
ksu_olberding2004@yahoo.com

Dine-Outs:
Jenny Yesnser
jennyyenser@yahoo.com

Giving Tree:
Stephanie Kreamer
kreamer2@sbcglobal.net

Legislative:
Melanie Haas
mel@melhaas.com

Media Information Manager:
Erika Hernandez
ricimama.est09@gmail.com

Teacher Appreciation:
Gina Shibel
gshibel@hotmail.com
Emily Brimer
ekbrimer@gmail.com

Teacher Appreciation Luncheon:
Megan Walton
megan@walton.house
Michelle Martin
mmartin_13@att.net

Staff Conference Luncheon:
Megan Walton
megan@walton.house
Michelle Martin
mmartin_13@att.net

Tournaments:
Jennifer Burns

jboresow@gmail.com
Mandy  Huie
mandy.huie@outlook.com

Spirit Wear:
Erin Emley
erin.emley@hotmail.com

Presidential Service Award:
Erika Hernandez
ricimama.est09@gmail.com

Last Updated 8/30/2022
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